
BC4 Route
Beverley

19

Withernsea

18
17

16

15

14 13 12

11

10
8

7
6

5

4

3
2

1

9

Hollym

Patrington

Ottringham 
Keyingham

Burstwick

Thorngumbald 

Hedon

Preston 

Preston 

Wyton Bar

Bilton Church

ASDA

Coniston 

Skirlaugh

Long RistonLong Riston

Routh 

Beverley – Bus Station

Hull

20

Please note, you must have a College-
issued pass to use the bus.

The BC4 only runs during term time and 
is shared with Bishop Burton College.

All timings are approximate, you are 
advised to be at your pick-up point at 
least 10 minutes before the time stated.

1. 7.00am  Withernsea – Waxholme Road

2. 7.02am  Withernsea – Memorial Avenue

3. 7.07am  Withernsea – Clews Garage

4. 7.14am  Hollym Crossroads

5. 7.20am  Patrington Memorial

6. 7.30am  Ottringham – White Horse

7. 7.34am  Keyingham – Ship Inn

8. 7.41am  Burstwick bus stop

9. 7.46am  Thorngumbald – Post Office

10. 7.52am  Hedon – Thorn Road Corner

11. 7.55am  Preston – South Holderness School

12. 7.56am  Preston – Cross roads

13. 8.01am  Wyton Bar

14. 8.04am  Bilton Church

15. 8.05am  Stop past ASDA

16. 8.09am  Coniston – Blacksmith Pub

BC4 Timetable
17.  8.14am  Skirlaugh – Duke of York 

18.  8.19am  Long Riston

19.  8.24am  Routh – Nags Head

20.  8.38am  Beverley – Bus Station (see below) 

Return Journey

A.  4.45pm Use BC8 to Bishop Burton College  
  and change onto the BC4 

Alternatively

B.  5.20pm Catch the BC4 at the Manor Road,  
  Beverley Bus stop.

Directions to the College from the bus station.
When you get off, go to the main road, you will 
see Tesco on the other side. Turn right and follow 
the road past the Fire Station (same side as 
Tesco). Walk down to the mini roundabout and 
turn (bear) left towards the Railway station which 
is signposted. Follow the road to, and cross, the 
level crossing.  
The College is on your left.

Waxholme Road

Memorial Avenue

Clews Garage


